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Timeframe

2020-Q2 1/1/2020-3/31/2020
2020-Q3 4/1/2020 - 6/30/2020
2020-Q4 7/1/2020 -9/30/2020
2021-Q1 10/1/2020-12/31/2020
2021-Q2 1/1/2021-3/31/2021




Crisis Services — HP Self Reported
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Rapid Response — HP Self Reported (72-hour
reauirement)
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Total Members

TFC Utilization by Avg. Length of Stay — AHCCCS Calculated
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TFC Utilization — AHCCCS Calculated
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Respite Utilization — AHCCCS Calculated
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Grievances — HP Self Reported
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ACOM 449 — Liaison and After-Hours Call Volume — HP Self Reported
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AHCCCS Clinical Resolutions — Jacob’s Law Call Volume

** Arizona Health Care Cost Confainment Sysiem

8

7

6

21-Oct

21-Nov

10



CHP Specific Enrolled/Served — Percentage Served — AHCCCS
Calculated
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